America’s Best Value In Outdoor Kitchen Equipment
American Renaissance Grills
Backed by a Lifetime Warranty on all parts
Grill Features
304 Stainless Steel Housing
304 Tubular Stainless Burners
25,000 BTU’s Per Burner
Dual Interior Halogen Lights *120V Required

Stainless Steel Tubular Burners
Solid Stainless Steel Cooking Grids & Warming Rack
Analog Temperature Gauge
“L” Models Include Dual Interior Halogen Lights
   & LED Illuminated Control Knobs *120v Required
·
·
·
·
·
·
·
Premier Grills
Bring your family and friends or the entire neighborhood together
*Shown RJC40AL, RSB3A & VDC1
26" Premier Grill - RJC26A
3 Main Burners - 36,000 Total BTU’s
546 Total Sq. In. Cooking Area
Cart: RJCSC / Liner: LJRJC26
Cart Cover: GC26C
Drop-In Cover: GC26DI
32" Premier Grill - RJC32A
4 Main Burners - 48,000 Total BTU’s
1 Back Burner - 12,000 BTU's
720 Total Sq. In. Cooking Area
Cart: RJCMC / Liner: LJRJC32
Cart Cover: GC30C
Drop-In Cover: GC30DI
40" Premier Grill - RJC40A
5 Main Burners - 60,000 Total BTU’s
1 Back Burner - 12,000 BTU's
906 Total Sq. In. Cooking Area
Cart: RJCLC / Liner: LJRJC40
Cart Cover: GC40C
Drop-In Cover: GC42DI
32" Premier Grill - RJC32AL
Upgraded with Dual Interior
Halogen Lights & LED
Illuminated Control Knobs.
Shown RJC32AL & RJCMC
40" Premier Grill - RJC40AL
Upgraded with Dual Interior
Halogen Lights & LED
Illuminated Control Knobs.
Premier Grill Carts
Stainless Steel Body
Dual Side Shelves
Double Access Doors
Heavy-Duty Swivel Casters
Propane Tank Holder
·
·
·
·
·
Limited
Warranty
YEAR15
Upgrade the premier grills to the L series. Dual interior
halogen lights & LED illuminated control knobs!
32" Premier Charcoal Grill - RJCC32A
720 Total Sq. In. Cooking Area
Cart: RJCMC
Cart Cover: GC30C
Drop-In Cover: GC30DI

Make a modern statement with the Cedar Creek LED outdoor linear gas fireplace. Designed
with a clean and contemporary style in mind, no chimney or venting required makes it an ideal
product for quick & efficient framing & finishing. Over 16 million LED colors to choose from.
•Made in the USA
•Burner & firebox constructed of 304 stainless steel
•Vent Free
•Full spectrum lighting - requires 120VAC power
•Four sizes with 16" tall opening
•Built in safety shutoff
Features
•See-Through conversion kits available
•Over 16 million LED color choices
•Control center housed in 304 stainless steel cabinet
•Optional remote control RFP-RCAF3TX
•LP conversion kit available
36" - RFP36LECONLED
31,000 Total BTU’s
See-Thru Conversion: RFP-78002
Weather Cover: RFP-36COV
LP Conversion: RFP36LECOLPK
Glass/Media Needed: 15 Lbs
48" - RFP48LECONLED
43,500 Total BTU’s
See-Thru Conversion: RFP-78004
Weather Cover: RFP-48COV
LP Conversion: RFP48LECOLPK
Glass/Media Needed: 20 Lbs
60" - RFP60LECONLED
50,000 Total BTU’s
See-Thru Conversion: RFP-78006
Weather Cover: RFP-60COV
LP Conversion: RFP60LECOLPK
Glass/Media Needed: 25 Lbs
72" - RFP72LECONLED
65,000 Total BTU’s
See-Thru Conversion: RFP-78008
Weather Cover: RFP-72COV
LP Conversion: RFP72LECOLPK